(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



400305655234

11/15/17--01035--004 **78.50

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	mators CO ₁ .		
	(PROPOSED CORPOR.	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an ori	iginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	i a check for:
S70.00 Filing Fee	\$18.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM: N	icholas Merced	e (Printed or typed)	
59	00 SW24th PL Apt. 206	ic (Timea or typea)	
Da	wie, FL 33314	Address	
. 78	City 6-781-1933	. State & Zip	
Ex	Daytime actimatorsestimates@gmail.com	Telephone number	
_	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report i	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	ion shall be:		
ARTICLE II PRINC		Mailing address, if di	fferent is:
5000 CW 24TH BL #200	<u> </u>		
5900 SW 24TH PL #200	·		- •
Davie,FL 33314			
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	ne corporation is organized is:	, and lowful business	
	1		
		•	
			17/ 17
			¥00V
ARTICLE IV SHARE The number of shares of			27
The number of shares of	stock is.		P 3 :
ARTICLE V INITIA	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	_	Ç.
Name and Title	Nicholas Merced -	Name and Title: Joseph Nodal - P	3.2.
Address	5900 SW 24th PL APT 206	Address: 6872 SW 25th St	
	Davie, FL 33314	Miami, FL 33155	
Name and Title:	<u> </u>	Name and Title:	
Address	<u> </u>	Address:	
			.
			
N1 1 2771.1		N. 1707 I	
Name and Title:	1	Name and Title:	
Address	1	Address:	
			
	<u> </u>		· ·

Name a	nd Title:		Name and Title:	
Addres	ss		Address:	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
				
	\\			
ARTICLE VI				
The <u>name and</u>	ii	s (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Nicholas Merced			
Address:	5900 SW 24th P	#206	_	TAL:
	Davie, FL 33314			7 NOV 15
			_	€
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR			
The name and	adduser of the language			P
rne <u>name and a</u>	address of the Incorpo	1		ಭ:
Name:	Nicholas Merce	ed 	_	36 26
Address:	5900 SW 24tl	hPL. #206		,
	Davie, FL 333	314 314		
		Ĭ	_	
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DAT	∥ Γ <u>Ε:</u>		
Effective date, i	f other than the date of	of[filing:	(OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective filing.)	date is listed, the da	te must be specific and cani	not be more than five days prio	r or 90 days after the
Note: If the dat	te inserted in this bloc	ck does not meet the applicable	le statutory filing requirements, t	his date will not be listed as
the document's	effective date on the 1	Department of State's records	3 .	
	21 (1 X)			
Having been no this certificate,	imed as registered ag I am familiar with an	ent to accept service of proce d accept the appointment as r	ess for the above stated corporations stated agent and agree to act to be actions.	on at the place designated in in this capacity
	(2)			11/13/17
	Required S	Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this do	cumen and affem to	hat the facts stated herein ar	e true. I am aware that the fals	e information submitted in a
aocument to the	Department of State	constitutes a third degree felo	ony as provided for in s.817.155,	A
	(C)8/1)		·····	11/13/17
Redi	uired-Signabire/Incorp	porator		Date
	_	11		